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Bluse

4,00 €
Bluse
Seide/Leinen 6,00 €
Daunenjacke

20,00 €
Daunenjacke
3 22,00 €
Daunenmantel
24,00 €

Hemd

2,00 €
Hemd
Seide/Leinen 8,00 €
Hose

6,00 €
Hose
Seide/Leinen 8,00 €
Hose
kurz 5,00 €
Hose
Smokinghose 10,00 €
Kleid
kurz 12,00 €
Kleid
lang 15,00 €

Va4 bereitgestellt von city book
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Kleid
Seide/Leinen

Kleid
Abendkleid

Krawatte

Lederjacke
bis 80 cm

Lederjacke
Uber 80 cm

Ledermantel

Overall
Jumpsuit

Polo

Popelinejacke

Popelinejacke
34

Popelinemantel

Pullover
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20,00 €

30,00 €

5,00 €

59,00 €
69,00 €

89,00 €

15,00 €

4,00 €

14,00 €
16,00 €

18,00 €

5,00 €

bereitgestellt von [eod] ty book
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Rock
Rock
Falten

Rock
Hosenrock

Rock
lang

Rock
Seide

Rock
Plissee

Schal

Sakko
Blazer

Sakko
Seide/Leinen

Sakko

Smoking

Strickjacke

T-Shirt

Weste
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6,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
10,00 €

12,00 €

5,00 €

8,00 €
9,50 €

12,00 €

5,00 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

bereitgestellt von [eod] ty book
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Wolljacke
Wolljacke
3z

Wollmantel

Impragnierung
je Teil

Appretur
je Teil
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14,00 €

16,00 €

18,00 €

5,00 €

4,00 €
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